

Champaign Park District Virginia Theatre 203 West Park Avenue Champaign, Illinois 61820

Monday, February 29, 2016 8:00 a.m.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN of the Joint Legislative Breakfast sponsored by the Champaign Park District for the above-stated location, date, and time. A quorum of the Champaign Park District Board of Commissioners may attend the Breakfast and participate in the discussion of issues of concern to park, forest, and conservation districts throughout Illinois. No park district business will be conducted.

Champaign Park District Board of Commissioners